00000	
~ 26900	Vol <u>196</u> _Page_ 3288
가는 것은 것은 것을 알았는지 않는 것은 것을 받았다. 가지는 것을 가지 않는다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 알았는지 않는 것을 알았다. 것은 것은 것은 것을 같이	96 001 12 ad
	96 OCT 17 P1:01
Document Prepared by: DOCK ASSIGNMENT SERVICES EC: When Recorded Mail to:	
DOCK LEGAL: 1 S. LIMESTONE ST., STE 350 BATCH# :	
ATTA: POST PRODUCTION	
Project No.: 96-52	
Assignor No.: 6370555 Assignes No.:	
Pool No.: 380166	
PIN/Tax ID #	
Investor No.: 6370555 Property Address:	
5901 ONYX AVE. RLAMATH FALLS OR 97503	White many fire a
RLAMATH FALLS OR 97603	This space for Recorder's Use Only
Norwest Mortgage, Inc., a California Co whose address is: 405 S.W. 5th Street, Des N by these presents does convey, grant, barrai	Moines, IA 50328
whose address is: 155 North Labo Avenue	Corporation
VIC UCSCITUED FREED OF TYDEE TOGOTHON WITH 4	
all liens, and any rights due or to become du Said Deed of Trust is recorded in the State	
KLAMATH Official records on	County of
/ in B	11/10/93 / / / as Document Ňo.: Book : M93 /
at Page: 29711 / on Certificat	
	130.00 Loan Date: 11/01/93 AXWELL AND KAREN S MAXWELL, HUSBAND
Original Beneficiary: DIRECTO	RS MORTGAGE LOAN CORP
Ominina I mar	
original liuslee: FIRSTAM	ERICAN TITLE INSURANCE CO OF OREGON
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned corpo o be executed by its duly authorized officers. New DATE OF TRANSFER	pration by its Board of Directors has caused this instrume Rep Mortgage, Inc., a California Corporation RTO''''
11.5T.MO	RTG
P C INTORPO	New Section 1
-0	- SE ISAnnyall
Attest Candy Smith	AT Officer:
Assistant Secretary	Ann Bixler
State of Ohio	RNA Vice President
County of Clark	um.
On 08/02/96 before me, Melissa A. Cooley Ann Bixler	Vice President
Norwest Mortgage, Inc., a California Corp	oration of
lice President address being 405 S. W. F.	th Street, Des Moines, IA 50328
	* 6 3 7 0 5 5 5 *

Fool Number 380166 Loan Number 6370555

State OR County name KLAMATH

32889

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 12 OF GRACE PARK, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.

5901 ONYX AVENUE, KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97603

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed fo	or record at re	quest of DOCX Assi:	gn. Svc.	the	17+h day
of	October	A.D., 19 <u>96</u> at	1:01 o'clock	P.M., and duly recorded in	Vol MQ6
		of <u>Mortgages</u>	on	Page 32888	
FEE	\$15.00		Bernetha G. Let By _	tsch County Cle Kattlien K	* * <u>*</u>